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201811160004
06400

11/16/2018
02:01:54

NEW
CENTURY
BUSINESS
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

NEW
CENTURY
BUSINESS
SOLUTIONS
LLC

201205170001
76490

05/17/2012
03:02:56

NEW
CENTURY
BUSINESS
SERVICES
LLC

LLCAMEN

201101240000
23550

01/24/2011
11:32:04

NEW
CENTURY
BUSINESS
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201302060000
52410

02/06/2013
10:58:57

NEW
CENTURY
BUSINESS
SERVICES
LLC

LLCAMEN


