Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= NEW CENTURY BUSINESS SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201811160004 06400	11/16/2018 02:01:54	NEW CENTURY BUSINESS SERVICES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	NEW CENTURY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC						
201205170001 76490	05/17/2012 03:02:56	NEW CENTURY BUSINESS SERVICES LLC		LLCAMEN							
201101240000 23550	01/24/2011 11:32:04	NEW CENTURY BUSINESS SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201302060000 52410	02/06/2013 10:58:57	NEW CENTURY BUSINESS SERVICES LLC		LLCAMEN							